
4 Dec 2022 

Class Schedule SCPA 204 Common diseases in various age groups 2(2-0-4) 2nd Semester 2022 

Date: 9 January – 10 April 2023    

Mon Lecture & discussion time: 9:00-12:00  

Course coordinator:   Assoc. Prof. Amornrat Naranuntarat Jensen, Ph.D.  

Tel: 02-201-5550 e-mail: amornrat.nar@mahidol.ac.th     

Room: TBA Salaya 

 

Date Time Topic 
Lecture/ 

Discussion 
Lecturer 

Mon 9 Jan 09.00-12.00 New born-Childhood I-Skin diseases  L1 SN 

Mon 16 Jan 09.00-12.00 New born-Childhood II-Genetic diseases L2 PC 

Mon 23 Jan 09.00-12.00 Common problems in pre-teens L3 ANJ 

Mon 30 Jan 09.00-12.00 Teenage-Adults- Sexually Transmitted Diseases (STD) L4 NK 

Mon 6 Feb 09.00-12.00 Teenage - Acne vulgaris and pre-mature aging L5 NC 

Mon 13 Feb  09.00-12.00 Adults - Occupational-induced diseases L6 ANJ 

Mon 20 Feb 09.00-12.00 Midterm Examination L1-L5 

Mon 27 Feb 09.00-12.00 Adults - Travel medicine L7 WP 

Mon 13 Mar 09.00-12.00 Adult-Elderly people - Degenerative diseases L8 YN  

Mon 20 Mar 09.00-12.00 
Adult-Elderly people - Common Benign and malignant 

tumor in Thailand 
L9 PS 

Mon 3 Apr 09.00-12.00 Elderly people – Elderly care and complications L10 TS 

Mon 10 Apr 09.00-12.00 Final Examination L6-L10 

  Total (h) 30  

 

Staff 

1. SN =  Somphong  Narkpinit 6. NC = Nisamanee Charoenchon 

2. PC  = Pornthip Chaichompoo 7. WP = Witchuda  Payuhakrit 

3. ANJ = Amornrat Naranuntarat Jensen 8. PS   = Prasit Suwannalert  

4. NK = Niwat  Kangwanrangsan 9. TS = Titipatima Sakulterdkiat 

5. YN = Yaowarin Nakornpakdee  

 

 

 

Scientist: Thidarat  Koomsang 

 

 


